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00455

HX Base Yr

339 SW LAKEVIEW AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,319 132.9832 148.94 345,392 1983 1983 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1910

BAS 1,205 100 1,205 116,657

FGR 529 55 291 28,172

FUS 705 100 705 68,252

UBM 294 20 59 5,712

UOP 24 20 5 484

UOP 60 20 12 1,162

UOP 210 20 42 4,066

3,027 2,319 224,505

BAS= W26 S19 FGR= S23 E23 N23 W23$ E23 S10UOP= S4 E6 N4W6$ E6
S4 E18 N33 UOP= N10 W21 S10 E21$ W21$ PTR=N30 FUS= N15 W8
UOP= N5 W12 S5 E12$ W39S15 E47$ S30$ PTR=E30 UBM= E14 N21 W14
S21$ W30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

5,400

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 *RSF-1140.00 361.00 140.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 45,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-150.00 124.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.85 325.00 276.25 13,812


